VI TOTAL AND A TREE PROPERTY AND A STATE OF THE PARTY OF	Samices was more	MALE	418710150	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre:	Job description	Date &	Time Completed	Done by
Date In: 24(0) 200 (0,4)	Charles and the same and the sa			
REFNONBAMUSV/5403/4	SAS e-filing	-		1
Veh No SKY LAH M	E-mail (within Stars, AIC 2hm	11000000	1008627-00	24/08/2018
DOA: 24/0/206 07:25	i-Motor Claim Form		1000021 00	11/108
and the same Cale	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD	2hrs. TP 4hrs)	ļ 	14 MO
OD . (TP) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			
	Assessment/Survey Repo		-	
TP Msurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Ha			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (0.00	Tel:		ax:
TP Particulars: Veh No: SOU	18884 . IN		ion-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:		
Policy No: () Perio	od: () Cove	Type: (
1	Date:	111 54 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	ote-Est. Status (WO): N	0-20%; P	: 21-79%. F: 30-	100%]
	'arranty: YES ()/NO	()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00				
c which is a second of the	TO CHECK THE STATE OF THE		Postan Lin	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform	mation strictly Confidential	& Strictly N	O refer of repairer	K
	TIAUDIT SUICEY COMMONIA			
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure) ; Towing	Col	.)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES () / NO (-		OPPER TO A STATE OF THE STATE O
Remarks:- (INC horling: 6788 6616)	。""" ","大大大大","大","大","大"。	Date	german Completed	Done by
THE CONTRACT OF STREET CONTRACT OF STREET, WITCH STREET, STREE	是一个人,他们就是一个人,这个人的一个人的一个人的一个人。	とかなから またない	as rating Somes of	1
	ourtesy Car ()	TYSETH TODA	s& Hille Compe. 5	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	ourtesy Car ()	993-89-1 1 500	Security South Pro- 15	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	()	59369H 1020		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	()	793691 700		
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	() 000] ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	() 000] ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	() 000] () Inve	ce Prepara	tion Checklist	Ant (5) Am Ist Bill Add
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	() 000] () Invei	de Prepara Accident Repo	tion Checklist	Ant (S) Am
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claumant's Particulars:	() 000] () Invei	ce Prepara Accident Report Dominge Asses Towing Fore	tion Checklist rung (530); ament (5100); IN	Amt (5) Ami 1st Bill Add C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner:	() 000] () Invei	ce Prepara Accident Repo Damage Asses Towling Foe	tion Checklist rting (530); ament (5100); IN h Survey (Resurvey)	Amt (5) Am [st.Bill Add C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (2005)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner:	() 000] () Inverse () 1) AR (2) DA (3) TF (4) FT (5) FT (6) TR	Ce Prepara Accident Repo Damage Asses Towing Foe Follow-Throug Follow-Throug Re-inspection	tion Ghecklist ring (330); ament (5100); IN h Survey h Survey (Resurvey) i ING Only (wef 10 Jan	Amt (5) Am [i] Bill Add C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (2005)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No:	() 000] () Trivel 1) AR: 2) DA 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT Fot 6) TR	ce Prepara Accident Repo Damage Asses Towing Foe Follow-Throug claiming agains Re-inspection Idae DA + SM	tion Checklist ring (530); sment (5100); IN h Survey h Survey (Resurvey) INC Only (wef 10 Jan RT Survey	Amt (5) Am [st.Bill Add C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (2005)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No:	() 000] () Invel 1) AR: 2) DA 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: Fot. 6) TR 7) NI 8) NT	ce Prepara Accident Repo Damage Asses Towing Fee Follow-Throug Identity against Re-inspection Idea DA + SM UC Additional	tion Checklist ring (530); sment (5100); IN h Survey h Survey (Resurvey) tINC Only (wef 10 Jan RT Survey Services:-	Amt (5) Ami [st.Bill Add C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (2005) \$75 \$160
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Chaimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No:	() O00] () Invel 1) AR: 2) DA 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT Fot 6) TR 7) NI 8) NT OD • N	ce Prepara Accident Repo Damage Asses Towing Foe Follow-Throug claiming agains Re-inspection Idae DA + SM UC Additional	tion Checklist rung (530); sment (5100); IN h Survey h Survey (Resurvey) INC Only (wef 10 Jan RT Survey Services:-	Amt (5) Ami 1st Bill Add C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 12005) \$75 \$160
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Dafe/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() O00] () Inveit [] 1) AR [2) DA [3) TF [4) FT [5) FT [5] FT [6) TR [7) NI [6) TR [7) NI [7)	Ce Prepara Accident Repo Damage Asses Towing Foe Follow-Throug Idea DA + SM UC Additional Courtesy Car Repair Co-or Post Repair Co-or	tion Checklist rung (530); sment (5100); IN h Survey (Resurvey) tINC Only (wef 10 Jan RT Survey Services:- / Tpi Allowance sination nspection	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$200\$5) \$75 \$160
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Dafe/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() O00] () Inveit [1] AR: 1] AR: 2) DA 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: For 6) TR 7) NI 8) NT OD NN *N *N *N	ce Prepara Accident Repo Damege Asses Towing Foe Fellow-Throug Idae DA + SM UC Additional Courtesy Car Repair Co-or Post Repair Co-or Post Repair I	tion Checklist rung (530); sment (5100); IN h Survey h Survey (Resurvey) LINC Only (wef 10 Jan RT Survey Services: / Tpi Allowance sination inspection Excess Coordination	Amt (5) Ami 1st Bill Add C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 12005) \$75 \$160
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	() O000] () Investigation of the second	ce Prepara Accident Repo Damege Asses Towing Foe Fellow-Throug Idae DA + SM UC Additional Courtesy Car Repair Co-or Post Repair Co-or Post Repair I	tion Checklist rung (530); sment (5100); IN h Survey (Resurvey) tINC Only (wef 10 Jan RT Survey Services:- / Tpi Allowance sination nspection	Amt (\$) Amt (\$) Amt (\$) Amt (\$) Amt (\$) Add (\$) Add (\$) \$1.810 Add (\$) \$1.910 \$

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the srchiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available afgreeaid.

Mary Marie M	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/08/2018 10:47
Date Of Accident	24/08/2018 07:25
Exact Location Of Accident	STEVEN ROAD EXIT (BEFORE FLYOVER BRIDGE)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKU1441M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ERIC LIMOUSINE SERVICE
Co Reg No	53261837L
Email Address	AMLI6939@ME.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90044081
Alternative Phone No.	OFFICE-90044081
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	ALPHARD-2.5 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	AND THE CONTROL OF TH
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5101072374
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	AMLI BIN AZIZ
NRIC No	S7709886J
Date Of Birth	12/04/1977
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	10/08/1995
Driving Experience	23 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90044081
Fax Number	
22 (C.1.) (C.1.) (C.1.) (C.1.)	Control Contro

OTHERS-90044081 AMLI6939@ME.COM Address

BLK 423 TAMPINES STREET 41

#03-166

Postcode

520423

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

ambulance?

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SDU8888U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 13

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 1408-18

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

SKETCH PLAN	XII SIKU	16de Re	DAD (B	KFORK	004	RHARK	S PRIDE	IR)
	\rightarrow			0 1	ノメ	K		
	→ _		TAT	11-	Ī	× N	× 13	
	>							
B) St	cu 1441	m						
B) S1	ssss uc	и						
DESCRIBE CIRCUMS	STANCES OF TH	E ACCIDEN	Г					
registered so hist my co is attached junction b Il couldn't to algor but the re	y scolda I harn who do turn to him at	the or how sh 299 as Changhi	m the of the council me I have la label	ide os meet by has a po	flustra id an otherge grove	producedly specifically specifi	cropped. after the two	A video e cross left. h I home
DECLARATION I/We declare the fore Policyholder's Signatu Date & Time:	76 /6 5999045(5)	Driver's Sign	nature not the policyho	(der)	¹ Na	parting Centreme:	24/08/ re Personnel's	20 Col Signature WAAAA

Grantfill Standill William Or

Claim Handling							
Accident MT/1008627							
Policy No.	5101072174	Vahicle No.	5K)/1441M		CST Registration No	b	
Gertificate Art.							
Policyholder Name Product Code	ERIC LIMOUSINE SERVICE				Putcyholder NR3C	51261	HEFE.
Contact No./Mobile:	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	Mrve CLASSIC		Loading		
Emel Address	90044081	Contact No (Office)			Contact No./Hame)		
674	a fuz. Yes	Special Newwy.	10.10		eCude:	No *]
NCD-Protection		TO COMPANY	- No. Yes		wCude Feason		
Accident Details	No	NCD Emillement(%)	0		Private Hire	No	
Report Date	24/08/2018 13:59	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	-				
Date of Applicant	24/08/2018	Time of Accident thomas	Yes		Accident Type	Side S	
Reporting Clentre			87:25		Country of Accident	Singer	NOTE:
Acudent Location	STEVEN ROAD EXIT (BEFORE PLYOVER BRUDGE)	Drange Force			ICH No.		
₩ Excess	Control and the contract of the second						
Own damage Excess	2,000.00	Additional Excess	S4				
Unnamed Driver Excess	2,000.00	Outside Singapore OD Excess	В	0.00000	Windscreen Excess	190.00	3
Third Party Excess	1,500.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess		2,000.00			
₩ Benefitz	7650 TO 1	Transaction of Cities		1,500,00			
→ GST Registered Informe	ition.						
GST Nagisterest	No		GST No	gistration Date			
GST Registration No.			0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	stus Verified	No		
Modification History							
resolvation and the							
P Policyholder Hailing Ado							
Address 1	BUX 91 #15-126	Address 2	HENDERSON RO	DAD	Address 3	SINGA	PDRE 150091
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore eddre	98.	Post Code	15009	4
Unit No. ☑ OI Driver Info	15-126	Related Pulicy Number	5103077975				
Oriver Name	A A CONTRACTOR OF THE A CONTRACTOR OF T	-2.1.02					
Uncames Giver Name	Onsamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver				
Register Date of Driver License	10/08/1995	Driver NRIC	357.71398.86J		Driver DOS	12/04	1977
Contact No.(Hotile)	90044081	Driver Age Contact No.(Office)	41		Driving Experience	23	
Address I	HDK 423 #03-166	Address 2	TAMPINES STRE	HT 16	Contact No.(Home)	narang	PAGGE BERNEVER
Address 4	SINGAPORE 520423	Address Type	Foreign address		Address 3		LAZA GARDENS
Distrike.	03-166	STATES AND STATES	77-291-000-00		Post Cede	53042	2.
Does he own a Singepore Registered car?	Yes = 50	Driver Vehicle No.	акранати		Driver Stewart Comp	eny NTUC	
Declaration							
Breathalyser or Blood Test	115550	Wateralli	DOM: OUT				
Reading?	ā mg	Any mury?	Yes - No				
Modification History							
Claim 001 New							
Claim 001 Hew							
Claim Type *				OD-MX	Insures ERICLIM Name		Treated land
				CO-MX	Contact	OUSINE SERVICE	Trents B326
Carriact No (Modile)				92994525	No.		No. e
Email Address					Of		(Office)
				ENICOTRICLIMOUSTAE, COM	Number ENUISAS	M	Number SDUS
Claim Description				SKU1441M / SQUBBBBU ON	94 Aug 2018		frame of
Preferred				- British and and and	S. Mill Strike		Workshop
Workshop Penisrt No. Yes	Statement Dability Not at Fault	* GIA					
Finalisation Lives Cale Registered	T Nepair Pysterne Wartshop, Name	runkingen • Faport Receive	d	*1	Cleim		T Pate
anomalia ana				24/08/2018 14:06	Close Date		Received 24/08
Report Taken By				ROSLI WAHAE			
Frint AlC letter							
			Save Submit				
Amarkania			Di tellesso				
Attachment							
V							
Accident No.	MY/1008627	Claim No.		nos			
Last Duc. Received.	• Yes No	Upland Date		24/08/2016 14:08			
and the same of th		wheel pare					
Choose File No file chosen	Rath *			Category *	Confidencial	Urgency *	Des
The second second of the second second			Clear	Please Select	* NO *		
Choose File No file chosen			Citar	Please Select	* NO *	Normal Y	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO *	Page 1	
Choose File No fle chapen			Clear	Mease Select	* NO *	Normal *	
Choose File No lie chosen			Chear	Please Select	* NO *	Normal +	
Choose File: No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO *	Normal +	
Message Read							
Attachment	Uplimation By/Date	Category	8	Virginity	THEFT	ription	,
NAC_BU	KIT MERAN 800676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENT			Normal		018-8-24 -	
	S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Aug 2018 14 DB					0000-00E	

	(iploaded Sy/Date	Folder bate	File No	line .	Y Source
793	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOS/26(NATI IL (BLIKIT MERAN))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE No 24 Aug 2016 14:06	SAS	Normal	SAS 3018-8-24
-	NAC_BLRIT_MERAH_BOCETE(NAT)	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 14 Aug 2018 14:08	NRIC/ Driving Dicense	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2018-8-24
	NAC_BURIT_HERAH_BID676(NATI S (BURIT HERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 24 Aug 2018 14 08	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-8-24
Name of	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BDD876(NAT) S (BUKIT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 24 Aug 2018 14:08	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-8-24
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800679(NATI S (BUKIT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 24 Aug 2018 14 GB	Photos	Aureal	Photos 2016-8-24
3	NAC_BURTT_MERAH_800626(NAT) S (BLMIT MERAH))	DNAC ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 24 Aug 2018 14 08	Photos	Normal.	Photos 2018-8-24
	NAC_BUKIT_MENAN_S00676(NAT: S (BLMIT MERAN))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTAE SERVICE on 24 Aug 2018 14:08	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-6-24
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676[NAT 5 (BUKIT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 24 Aug 2018 14:08	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-5-24
	NAC_BURTT_MERAH_BOOGFE; NAT: \$ (BURCT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 24 Aug 2018 14:08	Protoe	Narmel	Photos 2018-8-24
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_SOCE76(NAT S (BUKIT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 24 Aug 2018 14:08	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-24
177			an randing acciden	t reporting Claim tas	sk /

Displey in New Window | Scarr and uploading

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	MYYMMIDDIL 8 DE 180 1 45 HED THE THE	Y), TIME:(07 . 26)(HH:MM)
roc	ATION: Steven Road Exit, Coopere	evarhead Bridge)
	. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
	alvehicle NUMBER: SKO 1441m	X 2
	DINSURANCE COMPANY: HTUC	
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: 5101079374	
	DIPOLICY TYPE (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PAI	RTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	OMAKE & MODEL: Toxota & Alph	ord
	FITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE (MP) /VAN/LORR	
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE COMMERC	
	HIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	Working
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSU	JRANCE YES/10)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAYM / R	
2	. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
11 1	AINAME En'C Limbusine Sorice	(MALE / FEMALE)
ossonger (n)	DINRIC/EMPASSFORT: 53261837L	CONTACT: 90044081
ASS Ruch	c) ADDRESS:	
Villa Bi		
20 W	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HO	DLDER
Who of passing ?	, DRIVER	0 -
Clinduding driver	ONAME: HITCH BIN HOLD	MALE / EEMALE)
(2)	DINKIC/FIN/FASSFORE STITESOES	CONTACT: 90044081
~	CIADDRESS: 423, Tamping St 41,	105-186 (500-193)
		A 11 2 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
.56	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (12/04/1977)(DD/	(MM/TTTT)
	FIDATE OF DRIVING PASS - 1000 P	age .
	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSUR	ED'S COMPANYS (VES) NO
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WIT	
5	g) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING /	
277	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY) / WET / OTHERS	On the Control
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO)	
	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO)	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION	k.
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
Abits of passinger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SDU SOBBU	MODEL:
a historiae at 1 and	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	- COURSE - VAID-1110V
	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
Arena Hermanana	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	
a till to salah alifa ti) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
	8	

email = amli 6939@me.com fax =

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$7709886J



AMLI BIN AZIZ

12-04-1977

SOUNTY OF BITTE SINGAPORE











VOCATIONAL LICENCE

Licence No : \$7709886J

Name AMLI BIN AZIZ

Issue Date : 18/12/2008

Please visit www.tta.gov.sg to check the status of this vocational licence

+008216



28-02-2007 APT BLK 423 TAMPINES STREET 41 #03-166 SINGAPORE 520423

NAME No. \$77098860

Date: 30/11/2010

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

PASS DATE 22 Nov 1993 26 Jan 1995 22 Apr 1996 10 Aug 1995

Class 28 Motorcycles not exceeding 200 cc
Class 2 Motorcycles between 201 cc and 400 cc.
Class 2 Motorcycles exceeding 400 cc.
Class 3 Motor Cars and Motor Trectors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2800 killograms

This card is not transferable and is the property of the Land Transport Authority (LTA). It must be surrendered to LTA on request, it found, please teturn to LTA, 10 Sin Ming Drive, Singapore 575701.

Type

Description

02

TAXI VL

Issue Date

18/12/2008



· eBaoTech									GeneralClaim			
Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAF	1_800676						· Chan	ge Languag	e Chan	ge Password	+ Log Out	
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query										
Notice of Lass Palicy No. Vehicle No.(For Mater)				Dat	e of Accident		24/08/2018	10:02				
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SKU14	1441M Certificate Number								
						Search						
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date	
	0	5101072374		ERIC LIMOUSINE SERVICE	53261837L	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SKU1441M	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	30/06/2018	29/06/2019	
						Continue	1					